
September 08, 2017

Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Overall Finish List
Women

HS Girls 4K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Megan Lundstrom Davies941 15:02.61   1
Caitlin Covington Perham979 15:11.02   2
McKenna Lovehaug Davies940 15:14.93   3
Ryleigh Wacha Davies954 15:17.94   4
Rylie Polomny Moorhead Senior972 15:20.15   5
Bridget Henne Davies934 15:22.36   6
Alexandra Maddux Moorhead Senior966 15:37.27   7
Ashley Hokanson Perham981 15:37.58   8
Payton Lane Davies937 15:50.19   9
Elle Selzler Davies951 15:52.810  10
Hailey Wegscheid Perham991 15:53.311  11
Taylor Melton Moorhead Senior967 15:56.012  12
Greta McLagan Davies943 15:57.113  13
Sofie Overturf Moorhead Senior971 15:58.114  14
Cassidy O'Meara Moorhead Senior970 16:02.415  15
Abby Tweeton Perham989 16:03.016  16
Aubrey Rude Davies947 16:20.5(> 7)  17
Kate Ludwig Moorhead Senior965 16:24.917  18
Taylor Dietz Davies929 16:30.7(> 7)  19
Brooke Everson Davies931 16:33.8(> 7)  20
Mickayla Allen Moorhead Senior960 16:38.718  21
Grace Ivesdal Davies936 16:46.1(> 7)  22
Lacy Richter Perham985 16:52.919  23
Abby Brooks Davies925 16:53.1(> 7)  24
Janae Phillips Davies946 16:55.0(> 7)  25
Emily Vanwatermulen Perham990 16:57.220  26
Olivia Winfrey Ada-Borup1012 17:00.321  27
Malery Selberg Moorhead Senior973 17:01.8(> 7)  28
Mary Wunderlich Perham993 17:04.722  29
Stephanie Dickerson Perham980 17:18.0(> 7)  30
Faith Wollschlager Moorhead Senior975 17:19.5(> 7)  31
Chantelle Lysne Perham982 17:26.2(> 7)  32
Ashley Buegel Moorhead Senior961 17:34.4(> 7)  33
Brooklyn Erickson Ada-Borup1008 17:45.423  34
Halle Zink Davies959 17:46.8(> 7)  35
Judies Yousa Davies957 18:00.3(> 7)  36
Korina Holte Ada-Borup1009 18:05.324  37
Sarah Wieland Davies955 18:05.9(> 7)  38
Evalyn McCleary Perham983 18:09.8(> 7)  39
Jayden VanPeursem Davies953 18:12.2(> 7)  40
Mataya Stenerson Davies952 18:20.1(> 7)  41
Jensen Bloom Davies923 18:25.4(> 7)  42
Kendal Bloom Davies924 18:27.8(> 7)  43
Rylie Johnson Moorhead Senior964 18:39.1(> 7)  44
Madison McCrary Perham984 18:41.5(> 7)  45
Alyssa Gierke Davies933 18:44.8(> 7)  46
Ludovica Sciuto Perham986 18:59.3(> 7)  47
Sammy Wilburshield Davies956 19:04.3(> 7)  48
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September 08, 2017

Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Overall Finish List
Women

HS Girls 4K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Hanna Zastoupil Davies958 19:09.4(> 7)  49
Sophie Frappier Davies932 19:21.0(> 7)  50
Octavia Nerguson Moorhead Senior968 19:32.2(> 7)  51
Jasmine Thayer Moorhead Senior974 19:32.4(> 7)  52
Mya Lopez Davies939 19:37.4(> 7)  53
Aniya Siira Perham987 19:38.1(> 7)  54
McKenzie Burian Davies926 19:39.7(> 7)  55
Brenna Eslinger Davies930 19:44.3(> 7)  56
Madelyn Tangen Perham988 19:57.6(> 7)  57
Meredith Smart Ada-Borup1011 19:57.625  58
Katrina Quick Ada-Borup1010 20:05.726  59
Kaia Schneider Davies949 20:17.7(> 7)  60
Ana Claire Rue Davies948 20:22.8(> 7)  61
Ally Christensen Perham978 20:25.5(> 7)  62
Kyla Daniels Davies928 20:50.5(> 7)  63
Destini Branchaud Perham977 20:50.5(> 7)  64
Brooke Orvedal Davies945 20:54.8(> 7)  65
Aaliyah Livingstone Davies938 22:10.2(> 7)  66
Journey Hughes Davies935 22:13.7(> 7)  67
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September 08, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Women

HS Girls 4K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   23

Team - Davies

15:21.5Average Time:

941     1 15:02.61 15:02.6    1 0:00.0Megan Lundstrom
940     3 15:14.94 30:17.5    2 0:12.3McKenna Lovehaug
954     4 15:17.98 45:35.4    3 0:15.3Ryleigh Wacha
934     6 15:22.314 1:00:57.7    4 0:19.7Bridget Henne
937     9 15:50.123 1:16:47.8    5 0:47.5Payton Lane
951 (10) 15:52.8(33) 1:32:40.6    6 0:50.2Elle Selzler
943 (13) 15:57.1(46) 1:48:37.7    7 0:54.5Greta McLagan
947 More Than  7 16:20.5 2:04:58.2    8 1:17.9Aubrey Rude
929 More Than  7 16:30.7 2:21:28.9    9 1:28.1Taylor Dietz
931 More Than  7 16:33.8 2:38:02.7   10 1:31.2Brooke Everson
936 More Than  7 16:46.1 2:54:48.8   11 1:43.5Grace Ivesdal
925 More Than  7 16:53.1 3:11:41.9   12 1:50.5Abby Brooks
946 More Than  7 16:55.0 3:28:36.9   13 1:52.4Janae Phillips
959 More Than  7 17:46.8 3:46:23.7   14 2:44.2Halle Zink
957 More Than  7 18:00.3 4:04:24.0   15 2:57.7Judies Yousa
955 More Than  7 18:05.9 4:22:29.9   16 3:03.3Sarah Wieland
953 More Than  7 18:12.2 4:40:42.1   17 3:09.6Jayden VanPeursem
952 More Than  7 18:20.1 4:59:02.2   18 3:17.5Mataya Stenerson
923 More Than  7 18:25.4 5:17:27.6   19 3:22.8Jensen Bloom
924 More Than  7 18:27.8 5:35:55.4   20 3:25.2Kendal Bloom
933 More Than  7 18:44.8 5:54:40.2   21 3:42.2Alyssa Gierke
956 More Than  7 19:04.3 6:13:44.5   22 4:01.7Sammy Wilburshield
958 More Than  7 19:09.4 6:32:53.9   23 4:06.8Hanna Zastoupil
932 More Than  7 19:21.0 6:52:14.9   24 4:18.4Sophie Frappier
939 More Than  7 19:37.4 7:11:52.3   25 4:34.8Mya Lopez
926 More Than  7 19:39.7 7:31:32.0   26 4:37.1McKenzie Burian
930 More Than  7 19:44.3 7:51:16.3   27 4:41.7Brenna Eslinger
949 More Than  7 20:17.7 8:11:34.0   28 5:15.1Kaia Schneider
948 More Than  7 20:22.8 8:31:56.8   29 5:20.2Ana Claire Rue
928 More Than  7 20:50.5 8:52:47.3   30 5:47.9Kyla Daniels
945 More Than  7 20:54.8 9:13:42.1   31 5:52.2Brooke Orvedal
938 More Than  7 22:10.2 9:35:52.3   32 7:07.6Aaliyah Livingstone
935 More Than  7 22:13.7 9:58:06.0   33 7:11.1Journey Hughes

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   53

Team - Moorhead Senior

15:46.7Average Time:

972     5 15:20.15 15:20.1    1 0:00.0Rylie Polomny
966     7 15:37.212 30:57.3    2 0:17.1Alexandra Maddux
967    12 15:56.024 46:53.3    3 0:35.9Taylor Melton
971    14 15:58.138 1:02:51.4    4 0:38.0Sofie Overturf
970    15 16:02.453 1:18:53.8    5 0:42.3Cassidy O'Meara
965 (17) 16:24.9(70) 1:35:18.7    6 1:04.8Kate Ludwig
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September 08, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Women

HS Girls 4K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   53

Team - Moorhead Senior

15:46.7Average Time:

960 (18) 16:38.7(88) 1:51:57.4    7 1:18.6Mickayla Allen
973 More Than  7 17:01.8 2:08:59.2    8 1:41.7Malery Selberg
975 More Than  7 17:19.5 2:26:18.7    9 1:59.4Faith Wollschlager
961 More Than  7 17:34.4 2:43:53.1   10 2:14.3Ashley Buegel
964 More Than  7 18:39.1 3:02:32.2   11 3:19.0Rylie Johnson
968 More Than  7 19:32.2 3:22:04.4   12 4:12.1Octavia Nerguson
974 More Than  7 19:32.4 3:41:36.8   13 4:12.3Jasmine Thayer

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   56

Team - Perham

15:55.5Average Time:

979     2 15:11.02 15:11.0    1 0:00.0Caitlin Covington
981     8 15:37.510 30:48.5    2 0:26.5Ashley Hokanson
991    11 15:53.321 46:41.8    3 0:42.3Hailey Wegscheid
989    16 16:03.037 1:02:44.8    4 0:52.0Abby Tweeton
985    19 16:52.956 1:19:37.7    5 1:41.9Lacy Richter
990 (20) 16:57.2(76) 1:36:34.9    6 1:46.2Emily Vanwatermulen
993 (22) 17:04.7(98) 1:53:39.6    7 1:53.7Mary Wunderlich
980 More Than  7 17:18.0 2:10:57.6    8 2:07.0Stephanie Dickerson
982 More Than  7 17:26.2 2:28:23.8    9 2:15.2Chantelle Lysne
983 More Than  7 18:09.8 2:46:33.6   10 2:58.8Evalyn McCleary
984 More Than  7 18:41.5 3:05:15.1   11 3:30.5Madison McCrary
986 More Than  7 18:59.3 3:24:14.4   12 3:48.3Ludovica Sciuto
987 More Than  7 19:38.1 3:43:52.5   13 4:27.1Aniya Siira
988 More Than  7 19:57.6 4:03:50.1   14 4:46.6Madelyn Tangen
978 More Than  7 20:25.5 4:24:15.6   15 5:14.5Ally Christensen
977 More Than  7 20:50.5 4:45:06.1   16 5:39.5Destini Branchaud

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):  119

Team - Ada-Borup

18:34.8Average Time:

1012    21 17:00.321 17:00.3    1 0:00.0Olivia Winfrey
1008    23 17:45.444 34:45.7    2 0:45.1Brooklyn Erickson
1009    24 18:05.368 52:51.0    3 1:05.0Korina Holte
1011    25 19:57.693 1:12:48.6    4 2:57.3Meredith Smart
1010    26 20:05.7119 1:32:54.3    5 3:05.4Katrina Quick
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